

PRESS RELEASE

TO: ALL NEWS MEDIA

CONTACT: FRANK SAU, DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS

PHONE: (484) 398-6500

DATE: November 16, 2022

SUBJECT: MASCARO WINS CONTRACT TO SERVE ROSE VALLEY BOROUGH,

DELAWARE COUNTY

Rose Valley Borough council members voted to award local solid waste hauling company J.P. Mascaro & Sons; a recycling collection contract for a 1-year term. Recycling curbside collection will be every other week collection.

J. P. Mascaro & Sons is a local company founded and headquartered in Lower Providence Township, Montgomery County, and is the largest privately owned waste company in the Northeast. J.P. Mascaro & Sons, local Lehigh Valley Division will service the Rose Valley Borough residents.

The company was founded by Joseph P. Mascaro, Sr. and is operated by his five sons and his grandchildren. The Mascaro Company possesses a strategic infrastructure of recycling, transfer, compost, and disposal facilities in the local region that has enabled them to be the major provider of municipal services in the area. J. P. Mascaro

& Sons provides top quality trash and recycling services for thousands of area businesses, industries, and homes.

#####